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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

   
 
DCS Project Name: Reconstruction of American Horse Dam DCS Project Number: 12156 

Project Location: Approx. 10 Miles west of Geary, Oklahoma Bid Date: 02/09/12 

Using Agency: Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation  
 

Bidder’s Name SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO. TOTAL INVESTMENT CO YOUNG CONTRACTING LLC 

City, State HASKELL, OK GUTHRIE, OK OKC, OK 

Notes  *  MATH ERRORS *  
Bid Security Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Affidavits Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Signature Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Addenda Received 3 3 3 

Days 180 180 180 

Base Bid  $1,127,027.00 $797,312.16 $1,036,036.00 

Unit Prices
 Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total 

1 – 1.0 LS $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $47,725.00 $47,725.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00
2 – 1.0 LS $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $28,750.00 $28,750.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00
3 – 20,000 CY $6.00 $120,000.00 $4.60 $92,000.00 $8.00 $160,000.00
4 – 51,200 CY $6.00 $317,440.00 $5.18 $265,216.00 $7.00 $358,400.00
5 – 525 LF $52.00 $27,300.00 $62.12 $32,613.00 $92.00 $48,300.00
6 – 91 CY $265.00 $24,115.00 $171.44 $16,601.04 $65.00 $5,915.00
7 – 101 LF $52.00 $5,252.00 $21.66 $2,186.66 $36.00 $3,636.00
8 – 63 LF $160.00 $10,080.00 $213.11 $13,425.93 $75.00 $4,725.00
9 – 54 LF $165.00 $8,910.00 $148.25 $8,005.50 $90.00 $4,860.00
10 – 1 LS $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $3,251.49 $3,325.49 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
11 – 3,000 CY $70.40 $211,200.00 $66.91 $200,730.00 $70.00 $210,000.00
12 - DELETED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 – 1 LS $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $23,465.05 $23,465.05 $26,000.00 $26,000.00
14 – 47,000 SY $2.90 $136,300.00 $.33 $15,510.00 $.15 $7,050.00

15 – 4,500 SY $10.34 $47,430.00 $10.70 $48,150.00 $8.90 $40,050.00

16 – 250 SY $4.00 $1,000.00 $2.73 $682.50 $4.40 $1,100.00

Unit Price Totals  $1,127,027.00  $797,312.16  $1,036,036.00

Alternate Bid Items 
 Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals 

Alternate 1 - 1 LS $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $19,155.77 $19,155.77 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 

Alternate 2 # 1 - 450 SY $108.00 $48,600.00 $94.91 $42,709.50 $75.70 $34,065.00 
Alternate 2 # 2 – 1 LS $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,977.86 $1,977.86 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 

Totals Alt.# 2 Bid Total  $52,600.00 $44,687.36  $36,465.00 

Alternate 3 – 18,000 SY $4.50 $81,000.00 $2.20 $39,600.00 $2.56 $46,080.00 
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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

   
 
DCS Project Name: Reconstruction of American Horse Dam DCS Project Number: 12156 

Project Location: Approx. 10 Miles west of Geary, Oklahoma Bid Date: 02/09/12 

Using Agency: Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation  
 

Bidder’s Name EARTH BUILDERS, LP MATHEWS TRENCHING COMPANY DOWNEY CONTRACTING, L.L.C. 

City, State DECATUR, TX OKC, OK OKC, OK 

Notes *  MATH ERRORS * * MATH ERRORS * * MATH ERRORS * 
Bid Security Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Affidavits Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Signature Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Addenda Received 3 3 3 

Days 180 180 180 

Base Bid  $939,170.00 $919,730.00 $1,079,621.00 

Unit Prices
 Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total 

1 – 1.0 LS $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
2 – 1.0 LS $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $91,000.00 $91,000.00
3 – 20,000 CY $7.00 $140,000.00 $4.50 $85,500.00 $5.50 $104.500.00
4 – 51,200 CY $8.00 $409,600.00 $5.20 $266,240.00 $8.50 $435,200.00
5 – 525 LF $60.00 $31,500.00 $70.00 $36,750.00 $55.00 $28,875.00
6 – 91 CY $150.00 $13,650.00 $525.00 $47,775.00 $236.00 $21,476.00
7 – 101 LF $65.00 $6,565.00 $100.00 $10,100.00 $110.00 $11,110.00
8 – 63 LF $230.00 $14,490.00 $525.00 $33,075.00 $160.00 $10,080.00
9 – 54 LF $240.00 $12,960.00 $585.00 $31,590.00 $170.00 $9,180.00
10 – 1 LS $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
11 – 3,000 CY $45.00 $135,000.00 $92.50 $277,500.00 $64.00 $192,000.00
12 - DELETED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 – 1 LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $26,500.00 $26,500.00 $7,950.00 $7,950.00
14 – 47,000 SY $.35 $16,450.00 $.35 $16,450.00 $1.25 $58,750.00

15 – 4,500 SY $8.00 $36,000.00 $7.00 $31,500.00 $12.00 $54,000.00

16 – 250 SY $2.00 $500.00 $17.00 $4,250.00 $1.00 $2,500.00

Unit Price Totals  $939,170.00  $919,730.00  $1,079,621.00

Alternate Bid Items 
 Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals 

Alternate 1 - 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $47,500.00 $47,500.00 $42,500.00 $42,500.00

Alternate 2 # 1 - 450 SY $70.00 $31,500.00 $90.00 $40,500.00 $85.00 $38,250.00
Alternate 2 # 2 – 1 LS $950.00 $950.00 $7.00 $7,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,900.00

Totals Alt.# 2 Bid Total  $32,450.00 $47,500.00 $40,150.00

Totals Alt.# 2 Bid Total $1.90 $34,200.00 $4.05 $72,900.00 $3.00 $54,000.00
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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

   
 
DCS Project Name: Reconstruction of American Horse Dam DCS Project Number: 12156 

Project Location: Approx. 10 Miles west of Geary, Oklahoma Bid Date: 02/09/12 

Using Agency: Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation  
 

Bidder’s Name R R Y SERVICES, LLC. BEAVERS CONTRACTING LLC CP3 ENTERPRISES, INC. 

City, State STILLWATER, OK AUBREY, TX MAUDE, OK 

Notes   * MATH ERRORS * 
Bid Security Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Affidavits Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Signature Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes X No  

Addenda Received 3 3 3 

Days 180 180 180 

Base Bid  $628,545.00 $830,863.40 $1,049,,484.13 

Unit Prices
 Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total 

1 – 1.0 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $145,000.00 $145,000.00 $88,914.00 $88,914.00
2 – 1.0 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $2,410.40 $2,410.40
3 – 20,000 CY $2.30 $46,000.00 $4.75 $95,000.00 $8.53 $162,070.00
4 – 51,200 CY $4.20 $215,040.00 $4.60 $235,520.00 $5.78 $295,936.00
5 – 525 LF $21.00 $11,025.00 $42.60 $22,365.00 $113.66 $59,671.50
6 – 91 CY $260.00 $23,660.00 $125.00 $11,375.00 $487.20 $44,335.20
7 – 101 LF $30.00 $3,030.00 $111.30 $11,241.30 $161.55 $16,316.55
8 – 63 LF $265.00 $16,695.00 $175.30 $11.043.90 $105.27 $6,632.01
9 – 54 LF $315.00 $17,010.00 $193.30 $10,438.20 $132.55 $7,157.70
10 – 1 LS $6,810.00 $6,810.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $17,484.39 $17,484.39
11 – 3,000 CY $73.00 $219,000.00 $59.50 $178,500.00 $83.11 $249.330.00
12 - DELETED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 – 1 LS $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $67,793.88 $67,793.88
14 – 47,000 SY $.20 $9,400.00 $.04 $1,880.00 $.30 $14,100.00

15 – 4,500 SY $4.00 $18,000.00 $13.00 $58,500.00 $5.34 $24,030.00

16 – 250 SY $3.50 $875.00 $6.00 $1,500.00 $9.21 $2,302.50

Unit Price Totals  $628,545.00  $830,863.40  $1,059,484.13

Alternate Bid Items 
 Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals 

Alternate 1 - 1 LS $135,000.00 $135,000.00 $29,500.00 $29,500.00 $10,962.00 $10,962.00

Alternate 2 # 1 - 450 SY $86.00 $38,700.00 $60.66 $27,297.00 $77.97 $35,086.50
Alternate 2 # 2 – 1 LS $2,325.00 $2,325.00 $4,250.00 $4,250.00 $4,932.90 $4,932.90

Totals Alt.# 2 Bid Total $41,025.00 $31,547.00 $40,019.40

Alternate 3 – 18,000 SY $2.00 $36,000.00 $2.34 $42.120.00 $2.98 $53,640.00
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State of Oklahoma 
Department of Central Services
Construction and Properties 

BID TABULATION SHEET 

   
 
DCS Project Name: Reconstruction of American Horse Dam DCS Project Number: 12156 

Project Location: Approx. 10 Miles west of Geary, Oklahoma Bid Date: 02/09/12 

Using Agency: Oklahoma Department of Wildlife Conservation  
 

Bidder’s Name MERIDIAN CONTRACTING, INC D. E. RICE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.  

City, State ALBUQUERQUE, NM BORGER, TX  

Notes * MATH ERRORS *   
Bid Security Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes  No  

Affidavits Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes  No  

Signature Yes X No  Yes X No  Yes  No  

Addenda Received 3 3 3 

Days 180 180 180 

Base Bid  $596,858.00 $620,137.40 $ 

Unit Prices
 Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total Unit Price  Item Total 

1 – 1.0 LS $33,140.50 $33,140.50 $37,150.00 $37,150.00 $ $ 
2 – 1.0 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $ $ 
3 – 20,000 CY $4.70 $94,000.00 $1.85 $37,000.00 $ $ 
4 – 51,200 CY $3.75 $192,000.00 $4.00 $204,800.00 $ $ 
5 – 525 LF $17.00 $8,925.00 $51.00 $26,775.00 $ $ 
6 – 91 CY $150.00 $13,650.00 $96.00 $8,736.00 $ $ 
7 – 101 LF $25.00 $2,525.00 $111.40 $11,251.40 $ $ 
8 – 63 LF $180.00 $11,340.00 $250.00 $15,750.00 $ $ 
9 – 54 LF $18.50 $9,990.00 $250.00 $13,500.00 $ $ 
10 – 1 LS $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $9,150.00 $9,150.00 $ $ 
11 – 3,000 CY $50.00 $150,000.00 $58.50 $175,500.00 $ $ 
12 - DELETED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ $ 
13 – 1 LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $ $ 
14 – 47,000 SY $.30 $14,100.00 $.10 $4,700.00 $ $ 

15 – 4,500 SY $8.00 $36,000.00 $8.85 $39,825.00 $ $ 

16 – 250 SY $.75 $187.50 $4.00 $1,000.00 $ $ 

Unit Price Totals  $596,858.00  $620,137.40 $ $ 

Alternate Bid Items 
 Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals Alternate Bid Alternate Totals 

Alternate 1 - 1 LS $10,750.00 $10,750.00 $11,200.00 $11,200.00 $ $ 

Alternate 2 # 1 - 450 SY $5.50 $24,750.00 $65.00 $29,250.00 $ $ 
Alternate 2 # 2 – 1 LS $1,270.00 $1,270.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $ $ 

Totals Alt.# 2 Bid Total $26,020.00  $39,250.00   

Alternate 3 – 18,000 SY $2.95 $53,100.00 $4.75 $85,500.00 $ $ 
 


